
DIMANCHE   13  OCT  2024 Allure Moyenne

DÉPART  8 H 30

ORCHAISE 0 0
La Mulotière BURY 3,0       3,0
SEILLAC 6,0       9,0
MESLAND 5,5       14,5
FLEURAY 5,0       19,5
LES GATS (St Ouen les Vignes) 7,0       26,5
LA FONTENELLE (Montreuil enT) 4,5       31,0
NAZELLES NEGRON 5,5 36,5
AMBOISE 3,0       39,5
CHARGE  - LE Gd VILLAGE) 8,0       47,5
RILLY - La Goutechalière 8,0       55,5
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 4,0       59,5
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 12,0     71,5
ORCHAISE 4,5       76,0

23 km/h




